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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

7th District Republican Committee 
25 East Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Politcal Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2015 $175.00 $175.00

Balsamo, Theodore  
2309 Scarsborough Drive 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

1.Village Bank 
2.Banker 
3.Chesterfield, VA

09/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Carpenter, Patty  
14718 Goddingham Court 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Unknown 
2.Self Employed 
3.Unknown

09/30/2015 $250.00 $500.00

Cheatham, Susan  
2951 Summerhurst Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Davis Walker LTD 
2.Insurance Agent 
3.Chesterfield, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $125.00

Craddock, Tyler H 
731 Orchard Harvest Drive 
Chester, VA 23836

1.VA Manufactured & Modular Housing Associaation 
2.Executive Director 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $275.00

Davis, Charles J 
3804 Commodore Point Place 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Davis Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $250.00 $350.00

Dibble, Brian  
242 Steamboat Road 
Irvington, VA 22480

1.DISYS Solutions 
2.Sales Executive 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $125.00

Fitzwater, Elizabeth J 
1204 Cedar Crossing Terrace 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Blue Ridge Product Solutions 
2.Office Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Manoli Loupassi 
25 East Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Campaign Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2015 $250.00 $400.00

Georgiadis, Paul  
2320 Devenwood Road 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.The Law Offices of Paul Geordiadis PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $125.00

Germano, Lisa  
3020 Harrington Manor 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Actuarial Benefits and Design Co 
2.Principal/Owner 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $225.00

Grasewicz, Paul  
2212 Lake Surrey Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/30/2015 $250.00 $250.00
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Iron Bridge Investments, LLC 
1100 Boulders Parkway 
101 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.Investment Firm 
3.Chesterfield, VA

09/25/2015 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Jones, Robert P 
1211 Salisbury Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Massie, Alexander G.B. 
P.O&gt; Box 5035 
Glen Allen, VA 23058

1.BK Katherman 
2.Developer 
3.Chesterfield, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $125.00

Mortensen, Kelly  
3500 Gregory Pond Road 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236

1.Advanta Flooring 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Perel, Jonathan S 
500 Old Locke Lane 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.General Services Corp 
2.President 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $125.00

Pettengill, Sandra P 
2217 Lake Surrey Drive 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/25/2015 $125.00 $325.00

Richmond Build PAC 
400 N. Ridge Road 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Richmond Realtors Political Action Committee 
8975 Three Chopt Road 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.Political Acition Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2015 $500.00 $1,500.00

Scherzer, Andrew  
15871 City View Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Balzer & Associates Inc 
2.Architect 
3.Chesterfield, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $375.00

Seredni, Tracy D 
11920 Meis Lane 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Chesterfield County 
2.Records Administrator 
3.Chesterfield, VA

09/25/2015 $140.00 $240.00

Shewmake, William  
3111 Robious Crossing Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.LeClair Ryan 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $350.00 $850.00

Singleton, Cabell  
11920 Rothbury Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Sycamore Veterinary Hospital 
2.Veterinarian 
3.Midlothian, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $625.00
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Smith, Daniel K 
14672 Sailboat Circle 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Accounting on the James LLC 
2.Owner 
3.Chesterfield

09/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Snead, Vickie M 
103 Lockgreen Place 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Sowers, Douglas R 
1475 Oakbridge Court 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.D & M Partnership 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Powhatan, VA

09/25/2015 $375.00 $1,375.00

Starr, Edward  
2216 Monument Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.Troutman Sanders 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $125.00

Stinson, William  
3210 Saint Lukes Place 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.Stinson Custom Homes 
2.President 
3.Chesterfield

09/25/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

The Rebkee Company 
15871 City View Drive 
300 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1. 
2.Commercial Developer 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Wilson, Jack R 
6001 Arbor View Drive 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Jack Willson, III PLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2015 $125.00 $125.00

Total This Period $9,790.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Bunce, Nicole  
14231 Spyglass Hill Circle 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

Campaign Manager Compensation Leslie Haley 09/02/2015 $2,000.00

Bunce, Nicole  
14231 Spyglass Hill Circle 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

Reimbursement for Misc Campaign Expenses Danny 
Smith 09/02/2015 $112.90

Carpenter, Patty  
14718 Goddingham Court 
Midlothian, VA 23113

Reimbursement for Campaign Promotional Materials Danny 
Smith 09/02/2015 $381.29

Wilson Graphics 
4405 Old Hundred Road 
Chester, VA 23831

Printing Campaign Materials Danny 
Smith 09/02/2015 $879.26

LoGo Solutions 
1204 Cedar Crossing Terrace 
Midlothian, VA 23114

Purchase Campaign T-Shirts for Campaign Workers Danny 
Smith 09/03/2015 $334.00

Midlothian Athletic Boosters Associaton 
401 Charter Colony Parkway 
Midlothian, VA 23114

Campaign Add in Athletic Boosters Program Leslie Haley 09/03/2015 $500.00

Wilson Graphics 
4405 Old Hundred Road 
Chester, VA 23831

Printing Campaign Materials Danny 
Smith 09/08/2015 $884.52

Bunce, Nicole  
14231 Spyglass Hill Circle 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

Reimbursement for Stamps for Mailings Danny 
Smith 09/21/2015 $171.50

Creative Direct LLC 
The Reagan Building - 25 Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Printing of Palm Cards Danny 
Smith 09/21/2015 $1,250.00

Total This Period $6,513.47
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Haley, Leslie  
12502 Lakestone Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23114

03/31/2015 $5,000.00

Total This Period $5,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 31 $9,790.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 13 $1,099.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 44 $10,889.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,513.47

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,513.47

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $5,000.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $5,000.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $5,000.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $18,949.25

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $10,889.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $10,889.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $29,838.25

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,513.47

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,513.47

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $23,324.78

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $5,000.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $36,790.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $10,889.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $47,679.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $47,679.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $17,840.75

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,513.47

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $24,354.22

29. Ending Balance $23,324.78
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